RA192 OC-192/STM-64 APD Lightwave Receiver
Preliminary Data Sheet
May 2002
Featuring improved sensitivity for optimum performance in
noisy, amplified systems, the RA192 Receiver is manufac-
tured in a compact, 16-pin butterfly package (above), and is
also available with a convenient mounting bracket (below).
Features

JAPAN: (81) 3-5421-1600 (Tokyo), KOREA: (82) 2-767-1850 (Seoul), SINGAPORE: (65) 6778-8833, TAIWAN: (886) 2-2725-5858 (Taipei)
EUROPE: Tel. (44) 7000 624624, FAX (44) 1344 488 045
Ordering Information
Table 4. Ordering Information
Description Product Code Package Style Connector Comcode
RA192-Type OC-192/STM-64 APD
     Lightwave Receiver
RA192WDAA A SC 700022259
RA192WGAA A FC 700022260
RA192WSAA A LC 700022261
RA192WYAA A MU 700022262
RA192WDAN N SC 700022263
RA192WGAN N FC 700022264
RA192WSAN N LC 700022265
RA192WYAN N MU 700022266